Cross-Cultural Carnivale

Free Shuttle Bus
Saturday, 19th October 2024

Delroy Park Woolworths
Champaigne Dr after Lansdowne Dr  10:04 11:04
Cnr Bunglegumbie Rd & Thompson St 10:12 11:12

Cnr Darling St & Myall St 10:15 11:15
Dubbo North Public School 10:18 11:18
Cnr of Myall St before Gills St 10:21 11:21
Cnr Birch Ave & Royal Prde 10:24 11:24
Orana Mall Bus Stop, Wheelers Lane 10:26 11:26
Bunnings Bus Stop Sheraton Rd 10:30 11:30
Cnr Boundary Rd & Stream Ave 10:33 11:33
Cnr Bounday Rd opp Rosella St 10:38 11:38
Dubbo Square 10:46 11:46

Victoria Park Bus Stop, Darling Street  10:50 11:50

Dubbo Square
Shopping Centre Dubbo North
Public School
g, H

There will be two
return trips departing
Victoria Park at

7/pm and 8pm.
SR Dubbo i \
BUSLINES

[ = s Routs - Hﬁibrn'llf]

Background Artwork ‘Connecting Along the Journey’
© Amy Allerton Contemporary Aboriginal Artist
of the Gumbaynggirr, Bundjalung and Gamilaroi nations



